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 Syrian Refugees in Lebanon

10,849
Airstrikes1 

1,097
Shelters7 

833,391
Internally 

Displaced persons3

as of 24 october

3,679
Internally Displaced

 persons were registered 
in UNRWA shelters4

740
of whom Are 

syrian refugees4

12,119
Injuries2

2,593
Fatalities2

Nabatiyah

Sidon

Tyre

Baabda

Baalbek

Other

1,110

745

535

533

139

149

Cities of origin
in Lebanon14 IDRs

Zahle

Dennhieh

Akkar

Beirut

Tripoli

Others

1,134

682

807

234

174

180

Cities of Destinations
Destination OCT 12

IDRs

52%48%

Source:  International Organization for Migration (IOM),

Women 

men 

922
Shelters reached 

maximum capacity8 

340,000
Syrian refugees were

residing in the cadasters
most affected by the

hostilities9

14
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accept Syrian refugees

344,819
Syrian refugees

returned to syria6

150,104
Lebanese have

crossed into syria
as refugees5
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5 Disaster Risk Management Unit Lebanon (DRM) 
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3,211
Syrian Refugees 

have been Internally 
Displaced11
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Heightened risk of 
gender-based violence (GBV),

 sexual harassment, 
and exploitation.16

Heightened risk 
of violence.17

Overcrowded shelters 
that lack privacy

 and safety.18

Other Challenges faced by IDRs 

Increased anti-Syrian 
sentiment.15 


